lules

BRUNCH MENU

SERVED WEDNESDAY TO SATURDAY
10:30AM - 1:00PM

EGGS BENEDICT (v) Honey roast

ham, poached eggs,

hollandaise sauce, toasted muffin

EGGS ROYALE

Wellgate smoked salmon,
poached eggs, hollandaise
sauce, toasted muffin

EGGS FLORENTINE (v)

Poached eggs, wilted spinach
with nutmeg, hollandaise sauce,
toasted muffin

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES (v)

Stack of buttermilk pancakes,
maple apple, pecans

add streaky bacon

(v) Vegetarian (ve ) Vegan (veo ) Vegan Option ( gf ) Gluten Free ( gfo ) Gluten Free Option

£9.

£9.

50

50

.00

VANILLA FRENCH TOAST (v)

Vanilla and cinnamon brioche,
Greek yogurt, berry compbte

SMASHED AVOCADO (v)

Smashed avocado, toasted
sourdough, poached eggs,
chilli flakes

BREAKFAST BAP

Treacle cured bacon,
Cowman'’s pork sausage,
egg of your choice

CHORIZO BEANS (gf)

Smoky beans, chorizo,
poached eggs

£9.50
£11.00
£8.50
£11.50

Please inform a member of staff if anybody in your party has a food allergy or intolerance prior to ordering. We can then
advise you of the ingredients or alternatives. Please note that as allergenic ingredients, including nuts, are present in our

kitchen, we are not able to guarantee that any dish can be made 100% allergen free.
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